
BUS SCHEDULE
Platteville Public Transportation

2018–19

608.348.9741 ext. 2238
www.platteville.org  or www.uwplatt.edu/go/bus

N
PLATTEVILLE

P U B L I C  T R A N S P O R TAT I O N

Red Route

#1   Rountree Commons East 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32 2:02 2:32 3:02 3:32 4:02 4:32 5:02 5:32

#3   Southwest Health 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37

#4   Farm and Fleet 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

#5   Walmart 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44

#5a   Aldi 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47

#6   Mineral and Commerce 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50

#7   Mining Museum 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52

#8   Main and Oak 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54

#9   Ullsvik Hall 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 1:26 1:56 2:26 2:56 3:26 3:56 4:26 4:56 5:26 5:56

#10   Platteville Public Library 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57

Red Route  7 a.m.–6 p.m. Monday–Friday while UW-Platteville classes are in session.

A.M. P.M.

Starting November 5, 2018, the Red Route will stop at Aldi #5a  
and no longer stop at Country Kitchen. 


